PAUNUN URHEILUKENTAN KENTTAENNATYKSET
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3- loikka
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10000/5000m kav 42.45,13

MIEHET
10,37

21,28
47,23
1.49,31
3.43,19
8.14,15
13.43,72
28.03,45
13,89
53,03
8.38,66
205

505

8.26
16.80
18.49
50.59
69.50
72.17

Topi Huttunen

Eljas Aalto

Tommi Hartonen
Mikko Lahtio
Samuli Vasala
Tuomas Jokinen
Silan Misoi KEN
Lewis Korir KEN
llari Manninen
Jaakko Linnus
Kaer Kivistik EST
Teemu Laurikainen
Tero Joutsen

Luvo Manyonga RSA
Simo Lipsanen
Eero Ahola

Juha Lahdenranta
Samu-Petri Simo
Jarkko Kinnunen
Aleksi Ojala

-25

-25
-99
-12
-01
-10
-99
-14
-25
-25
-12
-24
-00
-11
-17
-21
-99
-00
-00
-21

NAISET
11,79

23,94
55,84
2.04,09
4.16,33
9.43,05
16.22,57
33.54,37
13,42
56,32
9.54,20
172

365

664
14.10
15.71
48.96
62.20
47.18

paiv. 7.7.25 ES
Anna Pursiainen -25
Priscilla Boateng -25
Katja Luukkola -25
Mila Heikkonen -25
Karin Storbacka -11
Sandra Eriksson -13
Minna Nummela -01
Johanna Peiponen -15
Alisa Vainio -18
Essi Niskala -25
Aada Aho -25
Sandra Eriksson -10
Tuuli Jarvinen -20
Tuuli Jarvinen -20
Taika Koilahti -19
Natalia Kilpeldinen -06
Kaisa Kymaldinen -19
liris Veijola -25
Kiira Vaananen -20
Jenni Vuori -19
-22

22.11,54 Heta Veikkola



